



PILL: SEC: NBA:21-22/40 To BSE Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai – 400 001. SCRIP CODE: 526381 September 17, 2021

To National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051. PATINTLOG

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation is given pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that the Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Company, Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd has received intimation regarding the loss of share certificate from following shareholder.

| Folio No. | Name of the First | Certificate No. | Distinctive Nos. | | No. of |
|-----------|-------------------|-----------------|------------------|---------|--------|
| | Shareholder | | From | То | Shares |
| A001647 | Anjali R. Shah | 8057 | 3796601 | 3796700 | 100 |

The holder of these shares has requested the company to issue a duplicate share certificate in lieu of the original share certificate.

The Company shall issue the duplicate Share Certificate only after the necessary formalities be complied with by the Shareholder.

Kindly take the same on record and acknowledge the receipt

Yours' faithfully, For PATEL INTEGRATED LOGISTICS LIMITED



(SWETA PAREKH) COMPANY SECRETARY

C.C: The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd.

Trackon - Courier

Date: 14/09/2021

From : Anjali Rajesh Shah Rajesh Bhogilal Shah "Shree Vardhman Bunglow" 15, Premnagar Society, Bibvewadi Pune – 411 037 Mob : 9921545556 Email ID : <u>rbs.shah@gmail.com</u>

To,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd 1st Floor, Bharat Tin Works Bldg. Opp. Vasant Oasis, Makwana Road Marol, Andheri [E] Mumbai – 400 059 Tel : 022 – 62638200 Email: <u>info@bigshareonline.com</u> Unit : PATEL INTEGRATED LOGISTICS LTD

Sub : Shares not traceable Ref : Folio No : A001467_100 shares 10 paid

Dear Sir,

1] We are holders of 100 shares under folio A001467 in your company:

2] I am unable to trace the shares at my end.

3] I request you to check whether these are lying at your end / Registrar end and inform me

- 4] If the answer to 3 is <u>"NEGATIVE"</u>, kindly inform me of the procedure to obtain duplicate shares.
- 5] Also kindly provide me with share ledger account for this folio to reconcile our holding.
- 6] I am enclosing a fresh bank mandate forms PAN and bank details my saving account No. 59109823101958. I am closing down the existing bank account informed earlier viz 00072100004174

Please take note and inform me accordingly

Your Truly

Anjali Rajesh Shah

Encl:

- dividend warrant counterfoil for above folio.
- Attested copy of PAN Card both
- Attested copy of Adhaar Card both
- Cancelled cheque No0000 B A/c No. 59109823101958 HDFC Bank. Kindly take on record for direct credit of dividend
- Attested copy of HDFC Bank signature verification certificate. For both holders

Rajesh Bhogilal Shah

